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&% TwAR 2 = mE | TE | RE | s
1| 4A258 | AVUUK 485 16,718M x1/2 BERRE 8,359| 591,641
2 | 5A238 | AVYUHK 5A% 15,156M x1/2 BERRE 7,578| 584,063
3| 6A308 | VYLK 6A% 17,390 x1/2 BEREE 8,695| 575,368
4 .7FIZSEI AvIoK 1A% 11,0708 x1/2 Eﬁﬁﬁ#ﬁﬁ 5535 569,833
5| 8A298 | AVYUHK 8A% 20564 x1/2 BEWRRE 10,000 559,833
6 | 98258 | AVIH 9AS 17,516 x1/2 BERRE 8,758| 551,075
7 | 108308 | AVIAX 10RA% 21522 x1/2 HEWNRE 10,000( 541,075
8 | MA218 | AVIUH 11A% 12,702 x1/2 BEFARE 6,351 534,724
9 | 12A288 | AVYUHK 12A% 22,936 x1/2 BETRE 10,000| 524,724
10 iﬁ30Ei AVIK 184 15818 x 1/2 AEHARE 7,909| 516,815
11| 2R218 | AVILK 2A4% 10,294 x1/2 HERRE 5147| 511,668
12| 3H25H ﬁ‘/')yft 3A% 16814M x 1/2 BERRE 8,407| 503,261
13| 5A178 | FUB—A>%H SDHh—K B 9,503| 493,758
14| 6A9%H | EEJUUMA#K BHERR 3,088| 490,670
15| 10A68 | TV 2EEH T a—A2) BEMERE 22,896 467,774
16 | 118128 | FIVo3—A2%H BHERE 6,800| 460,974
17| MB17B | FVE—A2Y BHERE 11,996 448978
18| 118178 | ERJUULAK aE—BA#K BHERE 1,278| 447,700
19| 2A218 | FUs—q42% BEHERE 9,276| 438,424
20| 3R288 | FUA—A2Y aE—R# BEMERE 10,133 428,291
21| 48308 | RFEHE BHEH 485 AHBAR 3,090 425,201
22 | 5A318 | Z5THE BHEH 5A AHBAR 3,090 422,111




#2| XHAH 2 = mE | 28| BE | g
23| 6A308 | FcHE RBEHEM 6A% BHBAE 3,090 419,021
24| 7A318 | ESEHE BEHEH 7AS BHBAR 3,090 415,931
25| 8A31R | FmcHE BEHEH 8AH BHBAR 3,090| 412,841
26| 9A6H | {FEHX BHBAR 55,944 356,897
27| 9A308 | FaHE BHEM 9AL BHEBAR 3,090( 353,807
28 | 10A31H | FcHE EBHEM 10A% BHBAR 3,090| 350,717
29 | 11A308 | Z5EHE BHEM 1182 BHBAR 3,090 347,627
30| 128318 | Hk#HAE BHEH 12A%5 BHBAR 3,090( 344,537
31| 1A318 | F5EHE BHEM 1A% BHBAR 3,400| 341,137
32| 2RA288 | kA BEHEH 2RSS BHBAR 3,400| 337,737
33| 3A31A | FscHfE & 3AL BHBAR 3,400 334,337
34| 48278 | HEEREHEIR 300088 R$RE 68,040 266,297
35 11A48 | HBEREERI 3,100%B L% 70,308 195,989
36| 1218 | TBERES XvkRbLK LHRE 11,988| 184,001
37| 12A2B | mikEREE AREFNAH IR 3,000( 181,001
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